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AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200801170000
23650

01/17/2008
11:32:39

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY G

200612280006
29700

200802220000
72880

02/22/2008
01:16:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RIDER WADE

200602090000
67190

200802270000
80070

02/27/2008
02:44:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RICHARDSON
PAULETTE

200508230004
34060

200804150001
53780

04/15/2008
02:04:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

POSEY
MICHELLE B

200612220006
25730

200805150001
98990

05/15/2008
01:03:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CROLEY,
BARRY J

200602020000
54540

200807160002
87020

07/16/2008
12:36:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BOACKLE
ABRAHAM G

200501260000
39640

200807160002
87030

07/16/2008
12:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BOACKLE
ABRAHAM G

200511180006
03160

200809110003
61920

09/11/2008
02:28:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PALMER
JEFFREY
LARKIN

200410260005
90450

200810130004
03650

10/13/2008
01:04:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MOBLEY, BEN

200603030001
00990

200810090003
99680

10/09/2008
11:16:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PACE KEVIN L

200601170000
23980

200810300004
21570

10/30/2008
10:59:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JOHNSON JAY

200811250004
49570

11/25/2008
11:46:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CARVER
THOMAS JR

200505020002
07880




200812100004 |12/10/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS 200603240001
61970 10:35:43 GENERAL MARSHA 38520
FINANCIAL KIMBERLYNN
SERVICES OF MONCUS
ALABAMA INC HESTER
200812300004 |12/30/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HERRON, 200707310003
77730 09:46:18 GENERAL BARBARA J 54990
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200801220000 |01/22/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES BENNETT 200601030000
26780 11:15:13 GENERAL ROY L 01960
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200802040000 |02/04/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS 200502020000
44590 02:02:07 GENERAL STEVEN D 51390
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200802200000 |02/20/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HICKS DENNY 200211050005
68990 02:25:33 GENERAL 47740
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200805270002 |05/27/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES CORLEY, 200609220004
12550 09:12:59 GENERAL RICHARD 72470
FINANCIAL DAVID
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200806300002 |06/30/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES WHITE 200512290006
64390 10:41:58 GENERAL DALLAS W 69440
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200806300002 |06/30/2008 AMERICAN Grantor POWER OF ULBRICHT
64810 11:57:12 GENERAL ATTORNEY BENJAMIN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200806300002 |06/30/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HUNTER 200607240003
65200 12:53:42 GENERAL WILLIAM 55500
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200808180003 (08/18/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT 200701260000
30850 10:30:36 GENERAL DEBRA G 40480
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200808120003 |08/12/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HILSON 200307080004
24270 12:08:57 GENERAL STEPHEN W 29930
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200809240003 |09/24/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY 200705020002
77040 10:24:20 GENERAL JOHN D 02900
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200810290004 |10/29/2008 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES PARKER 200406250003
20980 12:47:50 GENERAL DORIS J 49290
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF

ALABAMA INC




200811120004
36740

11/12/2008
10:38:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BIVINS,
DONALD R

200606150002
86310

200811240004
47530

11/24/2008
10:30:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRAY MARY S

200305090002
89340

200812170004
67630

12/17/2008
10:54:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

LANE RETAM

200807250003
00370

200801180000
24940

01/18/2008
09:54:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

TUCKER,
CHARLES

200602280000
94910

Other:SEE
INST

200803240001
17500

03/24/2008
12:20:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BRISTOW,
BRANDON S

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY




