Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801170000 23650	01/17/2008 11:32:39	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY G					200612280006 29700	·
200802220000 72880	02/22/2008 01:16:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDER WADE					200602090000 67190	
200802270000 80070	02/27/2008 02:44:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON PAULETTE					200508230004 34060	
200804150001 53780	04/15/2008 02:04:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY MICHELLE B					200612220006 25730	
200805150001 98990	05/15/2008 01:03:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROLEY, BARRY J					200602020000 54540	
200807160002 87020	07/16/2008 12:36:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOACKLE ABRAHAM G					200501260000 39640	
200807160002 87030	07/16/2008 12:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOACKLE ABRAHAM G					200511180006 03160	
200809110003 61920	09/11/2008 02:28:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER JEFFREY LARKIN					200410260005 90450	
200810130004 03650	10/13/2008 01:04:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, BEN					200603030001 00990	
200810090003 99680	10/09/2008 11:16:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PACE KEVIN L					200601170000 23980	
200810300004 21570	10/30/2008 10:59:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JOHNSON JAY						
200811250004 49570	11/25/2008 11:46:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARVER THOMAS JR					200505020002 07880	

	1	1	1		1		T			
200812100004 61970	12/10/2008 10:35:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS MARSHA KIMBERLYNN MONCUS HESTER			23	00603240001 8520	
200812300004 77730	12/30/2008 09:46:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON, BARBARA J				00707310003 4990	
200801220000 26780	01/22/2008 11:15:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT ROY L				00601030000 1960	
200802040000 44590	02/04/2008 02:02:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS STEVEN D				00502020000 1390	
200802200000 68990	02/20/2008 02:25:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS DENNY				00211050005 7740	
200805270002 12550	05/27/2008 09:12:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CORLEY, RICHARD DAVID			277	00609220004 2470	
200806300002 64390	06/30/2008 10:41:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE DALLAS W				00512290006 9440	
200806300002 64810	06/30/2008 11:57:12	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ULBRICHT BENJAMIN					
200806300002 65200	06/30/2008 12:53:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER WILLIAM				00607240003 5500	
200808180003 30850	08/18/2008 10:30:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT DEBRA G				00701260000 0480	
200808120003 24270	08/12/2008 12:08:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILSON STEPHEN W				00307080004 9930	
200809240003 77040	09/24/2008 10:24:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY JOHN D				00705020002 2900	
200810290004 20980	10/29/2008 12:47:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER DORIS J				00406250003 9290	

200811120004 36740	11/12/2008 10:38:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIVINS, DONALD R			200606150002 86310	
200811240004 47530	11/24/2008 10:30:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY MARY S			200305090002 89340	
200812170004 67630	12/17/2008 10:54:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE RETA M			200807250003 00370	
200801180000 24940	01/18/2008 09:54:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, CHARLES			200602280000 94910	Other:SEE INST
200803240001 17500	03/24/2008 12:20:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISTOW, BRANDON S				Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY